Sozhou g
S imF A RES
SKF NA 49/28%%§
FEER) d
D
B
FE A 5 B A C
)
9% 5 28 4my A PR Py
R R SRR
5 B 4 1ok
HE HE
RS =
SKF NA 49/28Fl K
B 17
1|[ F1 2min 0.3
T ¥
O 45 o 28
F 32
Fq zmin 0.3 l
¥ A —

28
45
17
25100

36500

4550

12000

14000
98

NA 49/28

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

BT
AT

03

Famax

damin 30

MR — R R IE R U BN T 5 — R i e T

b

0,3

A http://www. sozhou. com/p/42e268ff. html


http://www.sozhou.com/p/42e268ff.html

B 0.6693

= r 0.01
4 2min 00118 i ’tﬂ v
—— - |
T T — I [}
5 T‘ Famge 00116
017717 d 11024 Damax 1592 |
F 1.2595 Ao, 11511
r1.2min o118 l
¥ A — ¥ I ui]

M3 —-EIF R IE S B AT S — TR R i ] i -
z 003135



